
14 04 01  Yuma Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,429,827.60$

153,109.06$
0.00$

153,109.06$
1,582,936.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,429,827.60$

153,109.06$
0.00

153,109.06
1,582,936.66$

8,434,262.69$

919,021.92$
0.00$

919,021.92$
9,353,284.61$

$
$

14 04 11  Somerton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

606,489.91$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

606,489.91$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

606,489.91$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

606,489.91$

3,736,789.49$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,736,789.49$
$
$

14 04 13  Crane Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,227,050.94$

72,937.84$
0.00$

72,937.84$
1,299,988.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,227,050.94$

72,937.84$
0.00

72,937.84
1,299,988.78$

7,150,804.47$

437,802.18$
0.00$

437,802.18$
7,588,606.65$

$
$
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14 04 16  Hyder Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

242.74$
0.00$

242.74$
242.74$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

242.74$
0.00

242.74
242.74$

0.00$

1,457.00$
0.00$

1,457.00$
1,457.00$

$
$

14 04 17  Mohawk Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

46,850.13$

1,321.55$
0.00$

1,321.55$
48,171.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

46,850.13$

1,321.55$
0.00

1,321.55
48,171.68$

277,112.20$

7,932.50$
0.00$

7,932.50$
285,044.70$

$
$

14 04 24  Wellton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

78,226.17$

4,187.32$
0.00$

4,187.32$
82,413.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

78,226.17$

4,187.32$
0.00

4,187.32
82,413.49$

469,503.25$

25,134.00$
0.00$

25,134.00$
494,637.25$

$
$
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14 04 32  Gadsden Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,189,711.26$

23,594.04$
0.00$

23,594.04$
1,213,305.30$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,189,711.26$

23,594.04$
0.00

23,594.04
1,213,305.30$

7,049,429.98$

141,620.91$
0.00$

141,620.91$
7,191,050.89$

$
$

14 05 50  Antelope Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6.14$

5,735.54$
0.00$

5,735.54$
5,741.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6.14$

5,735.54$
0.00

5,735.54
5,741.68$

36.86$

34,427.00$
0.00$

34,427.00$
34,463.86$

$
$

14 05 70  Yuma Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,633,425.47$

271,581.58$
0.00$

271,581.58$
1,905,007.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,633,425.47$

271,581.58$
0.00

271,581.58
1,905,007.05$

9,713,994.14$

1,630,141.56$
0.00$

1,630,141.56$
11,344,135.70$

$
$
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Yuma County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,211,587.62$

532,709.67$
0.00$

532,709.67$
6,744,297.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,211,587.62$

532,709.67$
0.00

532,709.67
6,744,297.29$

36,831,933.08$

3,197,537.07$
0.00$

3,197,537.07$
40,029,470.15$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 01/03/2016

Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016
Run Date: 12/23/2015

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

4 4


